E%? Under warranty, replace the whole scanner assembly or document feeder with either
replacement part number IR4068-SVPNI (scanner assembly) or PF2309-SVPNI (document feeder
assembly).

Document feeder/scanner assemblies
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Ref

1002
1003
1004
1005
1202

1203

Document feeder/scanner assemblies
Description
S-SFT-STP-HNG (hinge screw)
S-ASM-ICB-COR (scanner cable)
S-CVR-REAR
S-CVR-LEFT
Scanner assembly (includes SCB and control panel adapter)

Document feeder complete assembly

Part number Qty
IR4068K319NI 2
IR4068K320NI 1
IR4068K321NI 1
IR4068K322NI 1
IR4068-SVPNI 1
PF2309-SVPNI 1

Document feeder/scanner
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